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FOR SALE HOUSES

Warner Slashes Prices
1949 Lincoln Cpe.
1949 Kaiser Sedan
1949 Mercury Sedan
1949 Mercury Cpe.
1947 Ford Tudor 8
1947 Mercury Sedan
1946 Chrysler Royal Sedan
1946 Buick Super Sedan
1933 Ford Coupe

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ENGLEWOOD'S FINEST HOME

Backyard of this home Joins Englewood School. 3 bdrrns., open stalrcas. J
full sets plbg., with colotyle walls, master bdrm., full basmt., with auto-o-

heat, finest rumpus rm. In town, beautiful yard, fish pond, outside fireplace,
dble. garage, 100 ft, frontage. Priced below replacement cost,

CALL HOY FERRIS

WALLACE ROAD
Close In, modern 3 bdrm. home, elec. heat, carprting and drapes
Included. Lge. yard, nice flowers ft shrubs, patio. SEE THIS HOME AND

CALL RICHARD K. GRABENHORST

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST
One of Salem's finest homes, 4 spacious bdrrns., carpeted liv. rm., lge. din.
rm., den, kitchen, nook, dble, plbg., auto-o- heat, fireplace In basmt., lot
120x120 ft. Best of location.

CALL PETER GEIBER

MODERN RUSTIC VIEW HOME
Sunken liv. rm ft din. rm.. all hallways finished in patio tile. 2 large bdrrns.,
ft den, tile bath, beamed celling, stone fireplace, lge. balcony, basmt., with
party rm., ft view windows, fireplace, bath, laundry room ft workroom.
$23,500.

CALL EARL WEST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser a2f

Valley Motor Co.
PICKUPS

1949 FORD V-- 8 TON. 3000 MILES.

1946 FORD --TON.

1944 DODGE TON, TRANS.

1938 FORD

TRUCKS
1947 FORD C.O.E. STAKE BODY. AXLE.

1946 CHEV. AXLE, TRANS.

1946 CHEV. BROWNIE.

1946 CHEV. FLATBED.

DUMP TRUCKS
1949 FORD 5 YD. BOX.
1948 FORD 5 YD. BOX. ALL NEW TIRES.

1946 FORD 4 YD. BOX.

Valley Motor Truck Dept.
Liberty at Marlon Ph.

Specials
1949 LINCOLN SEDAN $2495
1947 FORD TUDOR "6" 1045
1946 MERCURY SEDAN 1095
1941 LINCOLN SEDAN COUPE ... 545
1937 BUICK SEDAN 195
1937 CHEVROLET SEDAN 195
1936 OLDSMOBILE COUPE 50

Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN-MERCUR- Y DEALER

545 CENTER

1950 Pontiacs
'46 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe
'46 Pontiac Sedan
'41 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe
'39 Pontiac Sedan . . .

'46 Olds Sdn. Cpe
'46 Dodge Sedan
'42 Chevrolet Sedan
'40 Chrysler Sedan
'39 Olds Sedan
'37 Plymouth Sedan
'37 Chevrolet Sedan
'36 Chevrolet Sedan

HERRALL -

660 N. LIBERTY

"McKAY'S CORNER"

Two Good Value PicKups
21945 i2-T0- N CHEVROLET PICKUPS

YOUR CHOICE

$595

Member Salem Used Car Dealers Ass'n.
i

Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co.
550 NO. COMMERCIAL ST. PHONE

CLAflBIFIKD ADYKHTIfilNGl
Per Una 15o
Per Line S times , 40c

Per Line 6 times 60c
Per Line 1 month 2.00

Outside of Salem 15o per Doe per
day.

Mln. SOc; S times mln. 80e
timet mln. 11.30. No Refunds

READERS In Local News Col OnJyi
30c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

v Englewood Home
home with full basement, eco

nomical saw dust furnace, fireplace,
'' Dice living room, dlnmg room, nardwood

floors thruout, located In the heart of
Englewood. see Mr. Bourne.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor

19M. NEW modern 2 bdrm. ho:m. N. E.
' close to school. OH furnace, hardwood
"floors, etc. J 950 iown, sai per mnoin.

FHA, No extra loan charges.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High. Phone a2ft7

NEW HOME Wecoma, Oregon, 5 rms. Beat
or material, laoxioo ioi, on neai.
113 000. will trada for Balem. Box 114.

Delake, Ore. 287

COURT ST. PROPERTY
t fl room houses now rented on lot
of 100x150. Price JiB.uuo, or may oe

i Mid Individually. Ph.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

413 N. High a287

DO YOU WANT TO BUY
A HOME?

But Are You Having Down
Payment Trouble?

We have a modem, suburban,
home for 18500 that can be had for a
very low down payment and 170 per
mo. Includes everything. We will take
you to see It. If you drive out to 3705

Sunnyvlew Ave. a2B7

7050. LATE built 3 bdrm. house all on one
floor. Close to school St bus. Lot 10'oc
180. Immediate possession. 11500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Phone a2f!7

Very Distinctive
This Is really an outstanding 2 BR home.
Large LR with thermo-pan- e windows for
comfort St beauty. Spacious bedrooms,
beautiful bath, modern kitchen St utility
room, all electric, att. garage, fine big
landscaped lot. Englewood dlst. Owners
need larger home. Worth the asking
Dries. Call BON CLEAR Y.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor

t BDRM. home only $6500. Very mod., near
bus St schools, small dn. pymt., easy
terms, see at 1362 Franklin St. or Ph.
36189. 3B8

10,000 VERY ATTRACTIVE S room home
East, about one acre of land. On bus
line.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 B. High. Ph. a286'

Iflfl.W. VERY ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home
South. Hardwood floors. Dinrtte, utility
room. Oarage 16x22. Lot 6fixl86. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 B. High St. Ph. a28fl"

BY OWNER New, 2 bdrrns.. 15500 full
price. Onk firs., oil hfat. Might consid- -

er $500 down. Ph.3-870- a280

tilt, B00. BEAUTIFUL modern 3 bdrm home
all on one floor. Close to Silem h'.nh.
Auto Oil furnace. 2 car gaiage. FHA
loan. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown witn

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High. Phone B287

ATTRACTIVE house In W. Ba-

lem. unfinished upstairs, new Laundro-
mat, a real bargain for 17400. Ph.

a288

BPECIAL
1150 down, 8 B.R. pnrtly turn, home
In Caplloln dial. Auto plprd heat. Luc.
lot. Ph. eve., call Peck

Ph.
i ED LUKINDEAL REAL ESTATE

433 N. High a287

Inexpensive
Tor 1310 full price hrre Is an older 3
B.R. home good lot. Cash needed
here.

B. Isherwood, Realtor

RICHMOND
DISTRICT

really nice 3 bedroom hnmf, hnnement,
fireplace, hardwood floor,, extra large
tot. Call Mr. Holmrs.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

894 SOUTH 21ST
STREET

This Is a real buy. If you are looklm
for a small cheap house, see this, call
Mr. itom.es.

Goodwin & McMillin
Ph.3-470- 4B4 Court. JSvr. a287

NEAT attractive modrrn home.
small lot. Englewood dlst. Gall John
Johnson

Joe Hutchison, Realtor

Heart of Keizpr
MOD. 2 B.R. HOME. SPACE FOR 2 B.R
IN ONF1N. UPST.. L it A D.R KITC1L
EN, NOOK, BATH. ALL I1DWD. FLRS.,
OIL HEAT, VEN. BLINDS,

LOT 120X1.12. NICELY LAND-
SCAPED. PAVED ST.. NEAR SCHOOL,
STORES ft BUS $0500. J250O DN
IMMED. POflB.

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive List Inns Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
R267

$8500
3 bdrm. home. Corner on Center St.
Reduced to IH500.

$10,500
Salem Hta., lovely 3 bdrm. home. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve, V Sun. i28f
tlY OWNER. Leaving Salem. Have a love-d-

2 bdrm. home, 8 yrs. old. Englewood
(Dlst. 1535 Jefferson. All hardwood floor?
and fireplace. Oil heat, full basement
with party rnntn, att ached garage. Nice
,jard with pnlto. This home It In 1st

,lau cond. Only like It. Terms. a287'

; BY OWNER
Hew 3 bdrm. plastered home, locale d
1820 N. 20th St. Hardwood floor through- -

tout. V. blinds, re place, attihrd gar
tage. Plenty of built Ins and storage,
Seme terms. Price 19000.

j Wra. T. J. Foster
I HOME BUILDER
Ph. 1550 Baker. 286

T BY OWNER
'Hew J bdrm. plastered home. Located
11690 Roosevelt si. Hdwd. MnorM'. rough
out. V. blinds. Fireplace. Attached gar-
age. Plenty of built ins and storage,

iflome terms Price 19950.

Wm. T. J. Foster
I HOME BUILDER
Ph. 1550 Baker. R386

! SPARKLING
'Clean 2 bdrm. home. North, lM acre, nice
Mawn. berries, 1 block to bus, near school,

17000.

I $000 DOWN
18700. Almost new 4 rm. home. Pig lot,

inear school, your terms In reason Oun-ie- r
will consider late model car In trade.

, CALL D. L. BISHOP

J Chas. Hudkins & Son
i REALTORS
J350 H. Hiih St. Phone a287'

BY OWNFR Excellent 3 bdrm. modern
home. Priced to sell. Immdlat posse-

ssion. Set at 498 Tryoa ave. a288

BY OWNER Reduced from 19800 to 18600.
2 Bdrm., 2 yr. old home. Large lot.
FHA loan. 2375 Broadway. a291

Why Pay Rent?
13000 down, bal. less than rent. Beaut,
designed St constructed 3 bdrm, home
Oarage. Large lot. Elec. heat, lovely

Close to school shopping & bu.
Near Kelzer corner. Owner Ph.

a291

2 BDRM. HOME for sale. Purn. or unfurn.
Would take good car In on equity. Ph.

"288

Near Englewood School
14500 Nice 2 bedroom home In excel-

lent condition, plastered, hardwood
floors, attached garage, abgut 8 yrs.
Aid.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
S60 Commercial

Ph. Eve. B28B

ft RM. UNFINISHED HOUSE
Liveable outside city limits, ner Swe-g-

school. Lot 110 frontage, 396 ft.
deep. Price (3000 J500 dn. 133 par mo.
$15001800 dn. 5 rm. unllnished house
located near good school and market.
See

Mabel Needham, Realtor
341 State St.. Rm. 4. Ph. Call for

Mr. Knlttle or eve. a2B6

BY OWNER: Nearlv new 2 bdrm. home.
Will accept late model car or cash for
my equity, uai, saeuu u m. it.B28B

HERE I SIT all alone In my big lot "Zone
3" with bdrm. for baby St one for mom
St pop. My kitchen Is quite convenient
with bullt-ln- s St range, my living room
Is small but nicely arranged. I have a
nice bath with shower St all. Utility
porch lor washing a dog. I'm not very
old, only S yeais, but my yard Is a mess
Ac needs repairs, but If you have vision
ft can Imagine green grass, please call
26501 St see what comes to pass. a288

FINE HOME and Income. 4 bedrooms and
bath up. Living quarters and bath down.
Auto. heat. $0500.

E. A. McOLAUFLIN REAL ESTATE
328 N. Com'l. Ph. 25211 Eve. 23203

a286- -

FOR SALE LOTS
BY OWNER Lot, 56x112 cleared for

building, city water. Back of Dixon's
Mkt. South. $450. Ph. aa289

VIEW LOTS
Choice King wood Heights lots, Priced to
sell on reasonable terms. These beautiful
building locations are large. All have
water and fire protection, call
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

455 Court St. Ph. aa287
BY OWNER Lot 70x113 South, city wa-

ter, trees, $850, $15 Down, $10 a month.
Ph. Eve. 23303. aa286

WOODED LOT on paved street, 625
Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City

water, bus line. Ph. aa

FOR SALE FARMS

Nearly 10 A. East
Lovely 4 BR home, close in. Gd. barn
Ac out buildings. Has extra home
could rent out. Will accept good home in
Salem, part payment.

5 Acres East
With small house, good WiH. Borne lum-
ber on place. 1600 will Handle Easy
terms. Call Mr. Noonchester.

H. E. Corey Real Estate

IVAN B. SUTTON, BROKER
Jefferson, Oregon

Phone 253
17 Acres River Bottom, All can be

from river; mile from new 99E
highway, ft room house, hot and cold
water In house, 24 walnut trees, 3 acres
strawberries, 4 acres alfalfa, full price
$0300. $1300 Down, bal. easy payments.
See th3 If you are looking for a nice
place and good location. b3fi8

MR. WORKING MAN, cut your HIGH
cost of living Your deal is this 13
acres, RICH BOTTOM LOAM, on pave-
ment, few mln. from down town. Incls.
4 A. canebcrrles. Vi A. orchard, 3 '.4

acres pasture, balance crop land. YR.
CREEK full length ol place. Home Is not
new but Is sound and has a heap of liv-

ing! (2 bdrrns., llv. rm., lge. kit., bath,
utility). Barn Is slightly aged but the
cows arc at home and still give milk!
Well built, lge. pltry. hsc., and DO see
that 20x60 GREENHOUSE, with heating
plant. Flowers and shrubs In abundance.
Two lovely bldg. sites facing highway
with creek for background. Lest we for-
get the price is VERY RIGHT. $10,000.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
b387

302 ACRE Grade A dairy ranch. About 90
A plowland. Balance open pasture, creek.
Has modern 3 bdrm. home, nlso good
tenant house. 64 head stock, tractor and
equipment.

Cnll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 S. High Ph. b3fl6

REAL ESTATE

GOOD VALUES
ATTRACTIVE SMALL FARM BUY. 14 A.
all In cultivation. Few miles north on
paved road. Mail route and school us.
ft rm. house: some bullt-ln- Garage; 2
chicken houses; small barn. Well and
elec. water system. Can Irrigate part of
place. Fine for berries or beans. Price
only 15300 or will take Salem house In
exchange,
VERY GOOD 2 bedrm. house. Base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Garnge. Lame
lot. Close to school and bus. Price only
$6750 11000 down; reasonable

Call Mr, Sederstrom.
CHARMINO 3 yr. old 5 room home.
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
Multiple Listings

EVERY one in town Is not trying to
sell the pro. we have listed.

WE have some good buys In some new
homes ft some older ones. Come In and
see us. We will try ft help you to find
what you want.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
Ph. C288

HERETS A BARGAIN
Owner wants a quick snle as he Is

leaving the state. Two lots size 120x187.

most all In berries ft fruit. Also has a
small house on rear of lots. Well with
elec. pump. Total price for everything
only $1295.00.

CHOICE'BUSINESS
LOT

Close-i- n on South Liberty. Good loca-

tion for Doctor's Clinic. Buy this for
an Investment.

TWO APT. HOUSE
SITES

Npar the state office bldg. Both are
Ideal locations. Come In and talk It
vc''

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

879 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or c386

NELSON NEWS
PARTLY FURNISHED $4950

Comb. LR ft DR. 2 bdrrns.. elec. wlr. htr.
Bendix, rnnge, circulator. 3 blks tn
achool. ',4 blk. to bus, nar., lge. lot. good
soil. Owner leaving city.
EXCEPTIONAL PREWAR HOME $3500
2 bdrm. roomy house with full bsmt.. oil
furnace, elec. wtr. htr., insulated, weath-

er stripped, hdwd. firs., V blu.ds, gar.,
lot 50x120.
(See "NeLson News" Business Opportun-
ities column)

BRUSH COLLEGE HOME ieiOO

9 ac. with 2 bdrm. mod. home,
well with elec. pump, some fruit

ft nut trees, some terms.
COUNTRY HOME DELUXE $10,500

2 bdrrns., lge. comb. LR ft DK, den, kit.,
nook, unfinished 2nd fir. E'ec. heat,
f'place. Insulated, dble. sar., 2 ac. Pri-

vate well with elec. pump. Might ex-

change for grocery store.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. Hlah St. Ph. c2B6

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE in need of good houses to sell

In or near Salem. If you wish to list
your property for sale see

C.RAHKNHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Ph.

' Do You Want to Sell
Listings wanted for $3000 up Clients
wattlnR. Personal service given.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve or Siin.J-012- . a8?

NOTICE! If your property is for sale,
rent or exchange, list It with us. We

have all kinds or cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

LSjchcaBUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
HERE'S a nice clean business, lust right

(or a couple in a growing community,
with unlimited possibilities. Good lease.
See Paul Geil, - Eve. Ph.
or

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High cd287

NOTICE
The only licensed cynnlde fumlgator In
Marion county. Fumigation alone will
make payments on a double business
which includes the East Salem auction
center. This Is a real opportunity for
the rlrht party. $3000 will handle. Bus-

iness Ph. Home ph. By

ownerT. Howe. cd291

Store & Home for Lease
Cor. of Union ft Liberty will ell stock
and fixtures or any part It you want.
New store building ft 7 rm. good old
home.

Art. Madsen Realty Co. '

NELSON NEWS
BODY ft FENDER BUSINESS

Well established body ft fender ous.
down town location. $30 per mo, lent.
Lots of room, plenty of good

This Li a bargain. Owner must
sell because of heallli.

HARDWARE ft SPORTINO GOODS
Suburban store In good community-fixt- ure

ft equipment M000 plus mdse.
inv.. approx. J6000. Can either rent store
or buy ft store bldg. $5500 rah
will handle real property ft $13,500 mtg.
may be assumed.

HOLLYWOOD DlST. GROCERY
Equipped with meat case; complete .n?jt
handling equipment reach in Iockpt,
scales, super-col- veg. case, ft misc.
equipt. 15250 phis Inv.

LADIES ft CHILDREN'S APPAREL
SHOP

Well located ft exceptionally well q

shop producing about $1600 inc.ime.
Equipmt. Includes display cases, iables,

mirrors. display ft fitting
equipmt., attractive sign ft lease. O100

plus Inv.
RESTAURANT FOR ACREAGE

Out of town restaurant will trade for
sm. acrentte S. ot Salem up to $7000.

CONFECTIONERY ft GROCERY
Lare ft constant turnover. OockI loca-
tion. Equipped to serve lunch, Ice

cream, school supplies, etc. Good net
Income. Price $10,000.

DRY CLEANING BUSINESS
Masonry bldg. with 1st class dry clean-

ing equipmt. Very wrll located. Price
$31,000. can be handled with $13,000.
bal. like rent.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service bv men who Specialise
702 N. High St. Ph. cdilS7

HELP WANTED MALE
BODY ft FENDER man to make wreck est.

for shop. See H. A. Elliott at Stan Ba-
ker Motors. ga287

HELP WANTED FEMALE
GIRL OR LADY to do General nouse work

and some cooking. Must stay nights. Ph.
b233

WANTED women nut shil.ers. All winter
work. 460 N Front. Klorfein Packing
Company. gb

WANTED SALESMAN
OUTRIDE SALESMAN. Must own good car

ft be able to furn. A- ref. of character
ft ability. Prefer local married man. Will
consider training an outstanding lnexp.
applicant. Apply In person only 1 p.m. to

p.m. Willamette vauey kooi CO.,
Lana Ave., Salem.

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
381 Stbte Street Phone gf

WANTED POSITIONS

Mimeographing-Typin- g

CARPENTER work wanted, new or re-

modeling. Ph. h288

HOURLY child care. Ph.

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
0305"

FLOOR SANDING, repair work, house
cleaning or anything considered. Pn.

MB9

BOOKKEEPING and general office work.
Experienced and good refer. Write Cap-
ital Journal Box 287. h28ff

IRONING In my home.

BABY SITTING. Ph.

EXPERIENCED carpenter work. Do you
nave a door that works hard, a window
you cannot raise, or a d that
leaks? if so coll the trouble shooter. Ph.

h292

BABY SITTING by adult. Ph. 28741. h297

BABY SITTING. Phone 30580.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. wort guar. w. a. mcai lis-

ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h287

PAINTING, Interior ft ext. Ph. h288

HOUSE RAISING, foundation, concrete
wore, mang Bros., Ph. naao

FOR RENT ROOMS
PLEASANT rooms by the week or month.

Down town. Ph. 33161. Jk290

SLEEPING RM. In private home. Also
garage. 694 N. Church. jk288

WARM PLEASANT sleeping room for 1 or
a gins, cooicing priv. mi rt. cnurcn.
Ph. 37764, Jk290

HEATER room, kitchen prlv, for employed
lady. Ph. Jk286

SLP. ft LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

CLOSE IN Reasonable room for clean em
ployed man. 540 S. Liberty. jk28B

SLEEPING RM. $15. Private entrance. Bus
at door. 1690 N. 5th. Jk286

WARM Sleeping rms. Hot ft Cold Water.
4B1 . Hlgn. JK40D

PLEASANT SLEEPING rm. for man. 1050
Norway. Ph. after

SLEEPING RMS. $fi WK. 395 N. I4tb.
Jk294

ROOMS. 195 3. Cottage. Ph. 27817. Jk292

NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage. Ph.
Jk203

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
bath. Partly furn.

jp290
NICE, CLEAN apt. Refrtg. ft electric

stove furn. All electric heat. 1664 S.
S. 13th. Jp288

SMALL trailer cabin. 1 or 2 adults. Mis-
sion St. Trailer Court. 21st ft Mission.

JP288

3 RM. Fl'RN. apt. Nice location. Befrlg.
960 N. 19th. Jp28S

RM. FI'ltN. apt. Middle age" lady or
couple preferred. Ph. Jp287

close IN. Nice 2 rm. apt. OH heat. 658
uenier. Jp87

3 LARGE rooms, private bath, entrance.
urouna noor. no university. Jp287

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. with prlv. bath
Available Dec. 1. 2600 N. Front. Jp387

3 RM, furnished, upstairs apt. Private en
trance ana oatn. Available Dec. l, 187
W.Miller. Jp287

2 RM. MOD. furn. apt. for married couple.
N. Front. Also ke. furn. room close to
state capitol ft shopping center. Ph.

Jp290

for rent, 3663
Jp287

FDRN. APT. Private bath. Refrig. Gar-
age. Adults only. 2435 State. Jp289

UNFURX. BASEMENT apt.' with elec.
ref. ft elec. range. Adults only. Apply
In person. Fisher apu., 610 S. Com'l.

Jp286

RM. COMPLETELY Furn. apt. Ph.
pJ86

FlIRN. UPSTAIRS apt. 1 bdrm. West Sa- -
lemCall Jp3S6

ATTRACTIVE modern new apt. 3 o'.ixk
from state bldgs. ft Capitol Civic Cen-
ter. Hot water heat. 488 N. Winter.

jp2B6

LOVEI.Y 3 RM. apt7Prrv7entTft prlv!
bath. Business girls preferred. 455 N.
W i n ter.

1 RM. WITH kitchenette ft bath furn.
Near bus lint. Ph. 20910. Jp2B8

APARTM ENT for" renPau S. Com'L
Jp288

LAKOE NICELY furn. apt. Utilities furn.
365 8. 16th. p286

BEAt'TIFVLLY FURN. APT. ULTRA MO
DERN. PH. 444 N. COTTAGE.

JP2881

FURNISHED COTTAOES. Ph. 25769.
JP307

NICE, CLEAN, very large apt. Gas
range ani neater, fciec. reirig. near ous.
Ph.J-831- Jp286"

Fl'RN. CABINS, $13 week. Also 7 ileep!ni
rm. Uea preferred. Ph. Jp266

FOR RENT HOUSES
LARGE house. Close In, $75 per mo. In

quire H. L. Stiff Furniture Co. Ph.
Jm

HOUSE FOR RENT IN SILVERTON
I B.R., kltch., living room ft bath. Elec-
tric range ft washer furnished. House is
onen and can see at 121 FLsfce St. $40
per mo. Call Owner at Salem.

3m 288

MODERN, CLEAN 2 B.R. house, partially
turnisnea, e&. rn. alter 5.

Jm288

S BDRM. unfurn. house. 2 years old. Bice
heat, Attacnea garage, it blocks to bus
ft store. Corner lot. Paved streets. Avail-
able Dec. 10 to responsible party only
Prefer adults. $75 month ft will lease.
Ph. Jm286

CABINS, NOT modern, Dallas Highway.
ki. box nn. rn. jyod. jrizdb

JUST IN TIME for Christmas, new 2 B.R.
uniurn. rise., au electric, city ous 0

blocks, children welcome, no pets. $70
per mo. Ph. 4545 State. jm2B8

MODERN 3 rm. furn. cottage Dec. 1st.
2 adults. No pets. 3845 Portland Rd.
Refer, required. Jm288

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS SPACE for lease new bldg.

Parking area in rear. 3025 Portland Rd.
1288

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suicaoie lor uuice or store, aiso
story alley warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Tel. J

TRAILER HOUSE with prlv. shower. $30
per mo, write box job l apiiai journal.

J288

CLEAN 3 ROOM ft bath, private entrance.
1 room and Kitchenette. Adults. 694 n.
Commercial. J287

U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson Shell Service
Center at Cottage. Ph, 29103. J

BUSINESS RM. lor rent. H. L. Stiff,
FLOOR SANDERS tor rent Montgomery

Ward. y
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in

dustrial usa. Howser Bros. Ph.
J'

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros
14lu s 12th, West Salem. 1'

TO DO a good lob pent a good floor rand
er. We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS.
'OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

GARAGE on alley. 604 N. Church. J288

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick op
ft delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N. Com'L Ph. 33513 1

ROOM & BOARD
CHRISTIAN HOME desires to board child

or adult. Ph. i28il
BOARD ft ROOM. Ph. J1289

WANTED TO RENT

WANTED Clean unfurn. 2 bdrm. modern
rent. Write Capital Journal Box 289.

)286
WANTED by steady renters, 3 BR furn.

nouse, norm aaiem preierren. not over
$55 per month rent, Man, wife, 2 small
babies. Ph. Ja2B6a

1 BEDROOM house - furnished. Reason
able please. Phone between

ja286

LOST & FOUND
STRAYED sheep, Owner claim by Identi

fying and paying keep, Norman Meius,
Battle Creek road, Turner. k288

LOST: IN the Pratum Dlst., 2 coon hounds.
1 red and 1 black ft white. Rewards.
Call 4411 Sllverton. k390

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food
selling is the art ol providing roods mat
won't come back to customers who will.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsvllle, Oregon

Truck Parking kllO

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 464 Court

wo close Saturdays 111:30. mjw
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICB IN MOST CASES
DR. BARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldg. State A Commercial Sts
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL

Sheet Rock Wallboard
Car load supply of new plaster board.
N Inch 4ic. '.4 Inch 5'ic. C. O. LONO,
Ph. One mile north of Kei?er.

ma288a

Shakes Siding
$12 sq. buys cedar shakes In carton, un-

der course Included. $10 sq. buys white
asbestos siding, no paint required. C.

O. LONG. Ph. One mile north of
Kelzer. ma28S

SHINGLES
No. 1 $8.10 sq.
No. 2 5.50 sq.
No. 3 3.00 sq.

O. G. LONG, Ph. 1 mile N. of
Kelzer. ma268

RED CEDAR shingles No. 1 2x3's any
amount delivered lowest marxet prices.
18 in. No. 1 carton packed cedarwall
shakes. Ted Muller. p road,
call Salem. ma

NEED LUMBER?
To assure yourself top quality framing
lumber, at rock bottom prices, why not
let us bid on that next iob. WEST BA-

LEM SAW MILL. 1050 Wallace Rd-- Ph.
I89

1 STOP SERVICE
FOR YOUR BUILDING NEEDS

Lumber, shingles, mill work, glass,
hard materials, plywood, paint, hard-
ware, elec. supplies, tit. covering. That
convenient location. Front ft Court 8t.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD. ma

8AVE OT) ROOFING
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